
Pos Total
1 67 $630.00
2 74 $440.00
3 75 $250.00
3 75 $250.00
5 76 $210.00
6 77 $140.00
6 77 $140.00
6 77 $140.00
9 78 $120.00
9
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12
15
15
15
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18
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21
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25
25
25
28
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29
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32

Scott Lawlor - Fairmont Resort
Kenny Maki (a) - Fernie GCC
Kevin Hoglund - Cranbrook
Ed Wiens (s) - Screamers
Phil McDonald (s) - Club Car
Bill Rainbow (s) - Mortgage Alliance

Scott McClain - Copper Point
Adam Bayne (a) - Eagle Ranch
Greame Kreiner - Golden Golf Club
Brent Firminger - Golden
Mel Dies - Fernie GCC
Darren Fewcett - St Eugene

Bryan Armstrong - Fairmont Resort
Michael Midyette - Windermere Valley
Lukas Jokobs (a) - Greywolf
Chris Medford - Cranbrook Golf Club
Billy Kulyk - CPGA
Kiefer Jones - Copper Point

Michael Van Horne - Fernie GCC
Keith Irwin (s) - Pharmasave
Alex Parker (a) - Radium Resort
Doug Schneider - St Eugene Resort
Aaron Nelson - Bootleg Gap
Kerry Ellingboe (s) - Petro Can

Jeremy Johnson - Fairmont Resort
Tyler Hawthorne - Copper Point
Shelley Thomsen - Springs at Radium
Trevor Simkins - Bootleg Gap
Alec Hubert - Fairmont Resort
Nevin Dunfield - Radium Resort

Greywolf
16-Jun-14

Scoring Summary
Gross

Scott Shouldice - Greywolf
Casey Johnson - Copper Point




